Foxfire GC
Chittaratlert, Punn
Brunozzi, Andrew
Perry, Velton
Butch, Adam
Thomforde, JT

Prize Amounts
(certificates will be held at Pro Shop at respective clubs starting 6/30)

$75.00
$50.00
$45.00
$30.00
$20.00

The Pompey Club
Gruninger, Johnny
Colella, Shawn
Maglisco, Anthony
Lewis, Grant
Rivers, lan

$180.00
$130.00
$100.00
$100.00

$70.00



