## **Prize Amounts**

(certificates will be held at Pro Shop at respective clubs starting 6/30)

Foxfire GC		The Pompey Club	
Chittaratlert, Punn	\$75.00	Gruninger, Johnny	\$180.00
Brunozzi, Andrew	\$50.00	Colella, Shawn	\$130.00
Perry, Velton	\$45.00	Maglisco, Anthony	\$100.00
Butch, Adam	\$30.00	Lewis, Grant	\$100.00
Thomforde, JT	\$20.00	Rivers, lan	\$70.00